
C:\Users\User\Documents\Sew Swell Designs\Fight Like a Girl\DST Page 1 of 7
Printed 5/30/2014

1. Pale Pink (Sul-R:1120)
2. Coral (Sul-R:1154)
3. Bright White (Sul-R:1001)
4. Med. Steel Gray (Sul-R:1166)
5. Peach (Sul-R:1019)
6. Sweet Pink (Sul-R:1256)
7. Tawny Brown (Sul-R:1058)

Fight-Like-A-Girl-01-5x7.dst
2.34x6.40 inches; 19,932 stitches
7 thread changes; 7 colors

1. Pale Pink (Sul-R:1120)
2. Coral (Sul-R:1154)
3. Bright White (Sul-R:1001)
4. Med. Steel Gray (Sul-R:1166)
5. Lemon Yellow (Sul-R:1067)
6. Peach (Sul-R:1019)
7. Moss Green (Sul-R:630)
8. Chartreuse (Sul-R:1322)
9. Lt. Mauve (Sul-R:1108)
10. Sweet Pink (Sul-R:1256)
11. Tawny Brown (Sul-R:1058)

Fight-Like-A-Girl-01-6x10.dst
3.87x6.99 inches; 28,326 stitches
11 thread changes; 11 colors

1. Lt. Mauve (Sul-R:1108)
2. Bright White (Sul-R:1001)
3. Coral (Sul-R:1154)
4. Sweet Pink (Sul-R:1256)
5. Tawny Brown (Sul-R:1058)

Fight-Like-A-Girl-01-Accent.dst
1.28x2.12 inches; 2,629 stitches
5 thread changes; 5 colors

1. Bright White (Sul-R:1001)
2. Pale Pink (Sul-R:1120)
3. Lemon Yellow (Sul-R:1067)
4. Coral (Sul-R:1154)
5. Teal (Sul-R:1046)
6. Peach (Sul-R:1019)
7. Lt. Mauve (Sul-R:1108)
8. Tawny Brown (Sul-R:1058)

Fight-Like-A-Girl-02-5x7.dst
3.07x6.26 inches; 16,304 stitches
8 thread changes; 8 colors

1. Bright White (Sul-R:1001)
2. Pale Pink (Sul-R:1120)
3. Lemon Yellow (Sul-R:1067)
4. Coral (Sul-R:1154)
5. Teal (Sul-R:1046)
6. Moss Green (Sul-R:630)
7. Chartreuse (Sul-R:1322)
8. Peach (Sul-R:1019)
9. Lt. Mauve (Sul-R:1108)
10. Apricot (Sul-R:1239)
11. Tawny Brown (Sul-R:1058)

Fight-Like-A-Girl-02-6x10.dst
4.12x6.85 inches; 26,064 stitches
11 thread changes; 11 colors

1. Chartreuse (Sul-R:1322)
2. Moss Green (Sul-R:630)
3. Bright White (Sul-R:1001)
4. Coral (Sul-R:1154)
5. Tawny Brown (Sul-R:1058)

Fight-Like-A-Girl-02-Accent.dst
0.94x1.75 inches; 1,805 stitches
5 thread changes; 5 colors

1. Coral (Sul-R:1154)
2. Pale Pink (Sul-R:1120)
3. Bright White (Sul-R:1001)
4. Moss Green (Sul-R:630)
5. Chartreuse (Sul-R:1322)
6. Lemon Yellow (Sul-R:1067)
7. Sweet Pink (Sul-R:1256)
8. Lt. Mauve (Sul-R:1108)
9. Peach (Sul-R:1019)
10. Med. Steel Gray (Sul-R:1166)
11. Tawny Brown (Sul-R:1058)

Fight-Like-A-Girl-03-5x7.dst
4.37x6.65 inches; 29,867 stitches
11 thread changes; 11 colors

1. Coral (Sul-R:1154)
2. Pale Pink (Sul-R:1120)
3. Bright White (Sul-R:1001)
4. Moss Green (Sul-R:630)
5. Chartreuse (Sul-R:1322)
6. Lemon Yellow (Sul-R:1067)
7. Sweet Pink (Sul-R:1256)
8. Lt. Mauve (Sul-R:1108)
9. Peach (Sul-R:1019)
10. Med. Steel Gray (Sul-R:1166)
11. Tawny Brown (Sul-R:1058)

Fight-Like-A-Girl-03-6x10.dst
4.41x6.91 inches; 34,095 stitches
11 thread changes; 11 colors
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1. Chartreuse (Sul-R:1322)
2. Moss Green (Sul-R:630)
3. Lt. Mauve (Sul-R:1108)
4. Coral (Sul-R:1154)
5. Tawny Brown (Sul-R:1058)

Fight-Like-A-Girl-03-Accent.dst
1.84x2.43 inches; 5,398 stitches
5 thread changes; 5 colors

1. Pale Pink (Sul-R:1120)
2. Med. Steel Gray (Sul-R:1166)
3. Cornflower Blue (Sul-R:1249)
4. Coral (Sul-R:1154)
5. Bright White (Sul-R:1001)
6. Lt. Mauve (Sul-R:1108)
7. Peach (Sul-R:1019)
8. Tawny Brown (Sul-R:1058)

Fight-Like-A-Girl-04-5x7.dst
3.40x6.76 inches; 17,384 stitches
8 thread changes; 8 colors

1. Pale Pink (Sul-R:1120)
2. Med. Steel Gray (Sul-R:1166)
3. Cornflower Blue (Sul-R:1249)
4. Coral (Sul-R:1154)
5. Bright White (Sul-R:1001)
6. Chartreuse (Sul-R:1322)
7. Moss Green (Sul-R:630)
8. Lt. Mauve (Sul-R:1108)
9. Peach (Sul-R:1019)
10. Tawny Brown (Sul-R:1058)

Fight-Like-A-Girl-04-6x10.dst
4.13x6.99 inches; 28,759 stitches
10 thread changes; 10 colors

1. Lt. Mauve (Sul-R:1108)
2. Bright White (Sul-R:1001)
3. Coral (Sul-R:1154)
4. Tawny Brown (Sul-R:1058)

Fight-Like-A-Girl-04-Accent.dst
2.22x2.00 inches; 2,058 stitches
4 thread changes; 4 colors

1. Pale Pink (Sul-R:1120)
2. Bittersweet (Sul-R:1313)
3. Coral (Sul-R:1154)
4. Lt. Mauve (Sul-R:1108)
5. Peach (Sul-R:1019)
6. Tawny Brown (Sul-R:1058)

Fight-Like-A-Girl-05-5x7.dst
3.09x6.69 inches; 18,216 stitches
6 thread changes; 6 colors

1. Pale Pink (Sul-R:1120)
2. Bittersweet (Sul-R:1313)
3. Coral (Sul-R:1154)
4. Lt. Mauve (Sul-R:1108)
5. Lemon Yellow (Sul-R:1067)
6. Chartreuse (Sul-R:1322)
7. Moss Green (Sul-R:630)
8. Bright White (Sul-R:1001)
9. Peach (Sul-R:1019)
10. Tawny Brown (Sul-R:1058)

Fight-Like-A-Girl-05-6x10.dst
4.09x7.02 inches; 27,110 stitches
10 thread changes; 10 colors

1. Lt. Mauve (Sul-R:1108)
2. Bright White (Sul-R:1001)
3. Apricot (Sul-R:1239)
4. Tawny Brown (Sul-R:1058)

Fight-Like-A-Girl-05-Accent.dst
1.79x2.19 inches; 3,088 stitches
4 thread changes; 4 colors

1. Pale Pink (Sul-R:1120)
2. Coral (Sul-R:1154)
3. Lemon Yellow (Sul-R:1067)
4. Chartreuse (Sul-R:1322)
5. Lt. Mauve (Sul-R:1108)
6. Bright White (Sul-R:1001)
7. Peach (Sul-R:1019)
8. Tawny Brown (Sul-R:1058)

Fight-Like-A-Girl-06-5x7.dst
2.80x6.59 inches; 19,499 stitches
8 thread changes; 8 colors
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1. Pale Pink (Sul-R:1120)
2. Coral (Sul-R:1154)
3. Lemon Yellow (Sul-R:1067)
4. Chartreuse (Sul-R:1322)
5. Lt. Mauve (Sul-R:1108)
6. Bright White (Sul-R:1001)
7. Peach (Sul-R:1019)
8. Moss Green (Sul-R:630)
9. Tawny Brown (Sul-R:1058)

Fight-Like-A-Girl-06-6x10.dst
4.07x7.06 inches; 35,549 stitches
9 thread changes; 9 colors

1. Chartreuse (Sul-R:1322)
2. Moss Green (Sul-R:630)
3. Lt. Mauve (Sul-R:1108)
4. Chartreuse (Sul-R:1322)
5. Tawny Brown (Sul-R:1058)

Fight-Like-A-Girl-06-Accent.dst
1.59x2.23 inches; 4,485 stitches
5 thread changes; 4 colors

1. Pale Pink (Sul-R:1120)
2. Coral (Sul-R:1154)
3. Teal (Sul-R:1046)
4. Bright White (Sul-R:1001)
5. Sweet Pink (Sul-R:1256)
6. Lt. Mauve (Sul-R:1108)
7. Peach (Sul-R:1019)
8. Tawny Brown (Sul-R:1058)

Fight-Like-A-Girl-07-5x7.dst
3.12x6.87 inches; 19,073 stitches
8 thread changes; 8 colors

1. Pale Pink (Sul-R:1120)
2. Lemon Yellow (Sul-R:1067)
3. Coral (Sul-R:1154)
4. Teal (Sul-R:1046)
5. Bright White (Sul-R:1001)
6. Sweet Pink (Sul-R:1256)
7. Lt. Mauve (Sul-R:1108)
8. Moss Green (Sul-R:630)
9. Chartreuse (Sul-R:1322)
10. Peach (Sul-R:1019)
11. Tawny Brown (Sul-R:1058)

Fight-Like-A-Girl-07-6x10.dst
3.56x7.00 inches; 25,407 stitches
11 thread changes; 11 colors

1. Lt. Mauve (Sul-R:1108)
2. Tawny Brown (Sul-R:1058)

Fight-Like-A-Girl-07-Accent.dst
1.35x2.10 inches; 2,455 stitches
2 thread changes; 2 colors

1. Coral (Sul-R:1154)
2. Bright White (Sul-R:1001)
3. Med. Steel Gray (Sul-R:1166)
4. Pale Pink (Sul-R:1120)
5. Lt. Mauve (Sul-R:1108)
6. Peach (Sul-R:1019)
7. Tawny Brown (Sul-R:1058)

Fight-Like-A-Girl-08-5x7.dst
2.71x6.78 inches; 21,590 stitches
7 thread changes; 7 colors

1. Coral (Sul-R:1154)
2. Bright White (Sul-R:1001)
3. Med. Steel Gray (Sul-R:1166)
4. Pale Pink (Sul-R:1120)
5. Lt. Mauve (Sul-R:1108)
6. Peach (Sul-R:1019)
7. Moss Green (Sul-R:630)
8. Chartreuse (Sul-R:1322)
9. Apricot (Sul-R:1239)
10. Tawny Brown (Sul-R:1058)

Fight-Like-A-Girl-08-6x10.dst
4.32x6.78 inches; 34,741 stitches
10 thread changes; 10 colors

1. Chartreuse (Sul-R:1322)
2. Moss Green (Sul-R:630)
3. Lt. Mauve (Sul-R:1108)
4. Coral (Sul-R:1154)
5. Tawny Brown (Sul-R:1058)

Fight-Like-A-Girl-08-Accent.dst
1.28x1.46 inches; 1,957 stitches
5 thread changes; 5 colors
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1. Pale Pink (Sul-R:1120)
2. Lt. Mauve (Sul-R:1108)
3. Bright White (Sul-R:1001)
4. Coral (Sul-R:1154)
5. Sweet Pink (Sul-R:1256)
6. Peach (Sul-R:1019)
7. Tawny Brown (Sul-R:1058)

Fight-Like-A-Girl-09-5x7.dst
3.42x6.20 inches; 18,969 stitches
7 thread changes; 7 colors

1. Pale Pink (Sul-R:1120)
2. Lt. Mauve (Sul-R:1108)
3. Bright White (Sul-R:1001)
4. Lemon Yellow (Sul-R:1067)
5. Coral (Sul-R:1154)
6. Sweet Pink (Sul-R:1256)
7. Chartreuse (Sul-R:1322)
8. Moss Green (Sul-R:630)
9. Peach (Sul-R:1019)
10. Tawny Brown (Sul-R:1058)

Fight-Like-A-Girl-09-6x10.dst
4.03x7.01 inches; 27,869 stitches
10 thread changes; 10 colors

1. Lt. Mauve (Sul-R:1108)
2. Bright White (Sul-R:1001)
3. Coral (Sul-R:1154)
4. Tawny Brown (Sul-R:1058)

Fight-Like-A-Girl-09-Accent.dst
1.75x2.16 inches; 5,537 stitches
4 thread changes; 4 colors

1. Bright White (Sul-R:1001)
2. Pale Pink (Sul-R:1120)
3. Lemon Yellow (Sul-R:1067)
4. Coral (Sul-R:1154)
5. Lt. Mauve (Sul-R:1108)
6. Sweet Pink (Sul-R:1256)
7. Bright White (Sul-R:1001)
8. Pale Pink (Sul-R:1120)
9. Coral (Sul-R:1154)
10. Peach (Sul-R:1019)
11. Lt. Mauve (Sul-R:1108)
12. Tawny Brown (Sul-R:1058)
13. Sweet Pink (Sul-R:1256)
14. Tawny Brown (Sul-R:1058)

Fight-Like-A-Girl-10-5x7.dst
3.06x6.58 inches; 17,941 stitches
14 thread changes; 8 colors

1. Bright White (Sul-R:1001)
2. Pale Pink (Sul-R:1120)
3. Lemon Yellow (Sul-R:1067)
4. Coral (Sul-R:1154)
5. Moss Green (Sul-R:630)
6. Chartreuse (Sul-R:1322)
7. Lt. Mauve (Sul-R:1108)
8. Sweet Pink (Sul-R:1256)
9. Bright White (Sul-R:1001)
10. Pale Pink (Sul-R:1120)
11. Coral (Sul-R:1154)
12. Peach (Sul-R:1019)
13. Moss Green (Sul-R:630)
14. Chartreuse (Sul-R:1322)
15. Lt. Mauve (Sul-R:1108)
16. Tawny Brown (Sul-R:1058)
17. Sweet Pink (Sul-R:1256)
18. Tawny Brown (Sul-R:1058)

Fight-Like-A-Girl-10-6x10.dst
4.33x6.58 inches; 33,720 stitches
18 thread changes; 10 colors

1. Lt. Mauve (Sul-R:1108)
2. Bright White (Sul-R:1001)
3. Lemon Yellow (Sul-R:1067)
4. Coral (Sul-R:1154)
5. Tawny Brown (Sul-R:1058)

Fight-Like-A-Girl-10-Accent.dst
1.20x2.28 inches; 2,805 stitches
5 thread changes; 5 colors

1. Pale Pink (Sul-R:1120)
2. Apricot (Sul-R:1239)
3. Med. Steel Gray (Sul-R:1166)
4. Coral (Sul-R:1154)
5. Bright White (Sul-R:1001)
6. Lt. Mauve (Sul-R:1108)
7. Med. Steel Gray (Sul-R:1166)
8. Peach (Sul-R:1019)
9. Tawny Brown (Sul-R:1058)

Fight-Like-A-Girl-11-5x7.dst
4.29x7.11 inches; 23,662 stitches
9 thread changes; 8 colors

1. Pale Pink (Sul-R:1120)
2. Apricot (Sul-R:1239)
3. Med. Steel Gray (Sul-R:1166)
4. Coral (Sul-R:1154)
5. Bright White (Sul-R:1001)
6. Lt. Mauve (Sul-R:1108)
7. Med. Steel Gray (Sul-R:1166)
8. Peach (Sul-R:1019)
9. Tawny Brown (Sul-R:1058)

Fight-Like-A-Girl-11-6x10.dst
4.79x7.11 inches; 25,980 stitches
9 thread changes; 8 colors
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1. Chartreuse (Sul-R:1322)
2. Moss Green (Sul-R:630)
3. Lt. Mauve (Sul-R:1108)
4. Bright White (Sul-R:1001)
5. Coral (Sul-R:1154)
6. Tawny Brown (Sul-R:1058)

Fight-Like-A-Girl-11-Accent.dst
1.24x2.07 inches; 3,318 stitches
6 thread changes; 6 colors

1. Coral (Sul-R:1154)
2. Bright White (Sul-R:1001)
3. Med. Steel Gray (Sul-R:1166)
4. Cornflower Blue (Sul-R:1249)
5. Pale Pink (Sul-R:1120)
6. Lt. Mauve (Sul-R:1108)
7. Dk. Whisper Gray (Sul-R:1327)
8. Peach (Sul-R:1019)
9. Tawny Brown (Sul-R:1058)

Fight-Like-A-Girl-12-5x7.dst
4.77x6.80 inches; 39,209 stitches
9 thread changes; 9 colors

1. Coral (Sul-R:1154)
2. Bright White (Sul-R:1001)
3. Med. Steel Gray (Sul-R:1166)
4. Cornflower Blue (Sul-R:1249)
5. Pale Pink (Sul-R:1120)
6. Lt. Mauve (Sul-R:1108)
7. Dk. Whisper Gray (Sul-R:1327)
8. Peach (Sul-R:1019)
9. Moss Green (Sul-R:630)
10. Chartreuse (Sul-R:1322)
11. Tawny Brown (Sul-R:1058)

Fight-Like-A-Girl-12-6x10.dst
4.76x6.99 inches; 42,723 stitches
11 thread changes; 11 colors

1. Chartreuse (Sul-R:1322)
2. Moss Green (Sul-R:630)
3. Bright White (Sul-R:1001)
4. Coral (Sul-R:1154)
5. Tawny Brown (Sul-R:1058)

Fight-Like-A-Girl-12-Accent.dst
1.48x2.92 inches; 3,916 stitches
5 thread changes; 5 colors

1. Lt. Mauve (Sul-R:1108)
2. Bright White (Sul-R:1001)
3. Coral (Sul-R:1154)
4. Peach (Sul-R:1019)
5. Tawny Brown (Sul-R:1058)

Fight-Like-A-Girl-13-Accent.dst
2.12x2.13 inches; 3,837 stitches
5 thread changes; 5 colors

1. Chartreuse (Sul-R:1322)
2. Moss Green (Sul-R:630)
3. Pale Pink (Sul-R:1120)
4. Coral (Sul-R:1154)
5. Tawny Brown (Sul-R:1058)

Fight-Like-A-Girl-14-Accent.dst
1.24x2.56 inches; 2,751 stitches
5 thread changes; 5 colors

1. Lt. Mauve (Sul-R:1108)
2. Bright White (Sul-R:1001)
3. Apricot (Sul-R:1239)
4. Tawny Brown (Sul-R:1058)

Fight-Like-A-Girl-15-Accent.dst
1.14x1.64 inches; 2,477 stitches
4 thread changes; 4 colors

1. Chartreuse (Sul-R:1322)
2. Moss Green (Sul-R:630)
3. Lt. Mauve (Sul-R:1108)
4. Coral (Sul-R:1154)
5. Tawny Brown (Sul-R:1058)

Fight-Like-A-Girl-16-Accent.dst
1.78x2.33 inches; 3,326 stitches
5 thread changes; 5 colors
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1. Chartreuse (Sul-R:1322)
2. Moss Green (Sul-R:630)
3. Lt. Mauve (Sul-R:1108)
4. Bright White (Sul-R:1001)
5. Sweet Pink (Sul-R:1256)
6. Tawny Brown (Sul-R:1058)

Fight-Like-A-Girl-17-Accent.dst
1.50x2.59 inches; 3,546 stitches
6 thread changes; 6 colors

1. Lt. Mauve (Sul-R:1108)
2. Coral (Sul-R:1154)
3. Tawny Brown (Sul-R:1058)

Fight-Like-A-Girl-18-Accent.dst
1.59x2.47 inches; 2,777 stitches
3 thread changes; 3 colors

1. Bright White (Sul-R:1001)
2. Coral (Sul-R:1154)
3. Tawny Brown (Sul-R:1058)

Fight-Like-A-Girl-19-Accent.dst
1.54x2.91 inches; 6,068 stitches
3 thread changes; 3 colors

1. Chartreuse (Sul-R:1322)
2. Moss Green (Sul-R:630)
3. Bright White (Sul-R:1001)
4. Coral (Sul-R:1154)
5. Tawny Brown (Sul-R:1058)

Fight-Like-A-Girl-20-Accent.dst
1.52x2.21 inches; 2,369 stitches
5 thread changes; 5 colors

1. Chartreuse (Sul-R:1322)
2. Moss Green (Sul-R:630)
3. Lemon Yellow (Sul-R:1067)
4. Coral (Sul-R:1154)
5. Tawny Brown (Sul-R:1058)

Fight-Like-A-Girl-21-Accent.dst
2.31x2.16 inches; 5,914 stitches
5 thread changes; 5 colors

1. Chartreuse (Sul-R:1322)
2. Moss Green (Sul-R:630)
3. Pale Pink (Sul-R:1120)
4. Tawny Brown (Sul-R:1058)

Fight-Like-A-Girl-22-Accent.dst
2.46x0.93 inches; 1,558 stitches
4 thread changes; 4 colors

1. Bright White (Sul-R:1001)
2. Pale Pink (Sul-R:1120)
3. Coral (Sul-R:1154)
4. Moss Green (Sul-R:630)
5. Chartreuse (Sul-R:1322)
6. Lt. Mauve (Sul-R:1108)
7. Tawny Brown (Sul-R:1058)

Fight-Like-A-Girl-Words-01-5x7.dst
4.70x6.03 inches; 28,182 stitches
7 thread changes; 7 colors

1. Bright White (Sul-R:1001)
2. Pale Pink (Sul-R:1120)
3. Lemon Yellow (Sul-R:1067)
4. Coral (Sul-R:1154)
5. Moss Green (Sul-R:630)
6. Chartreuse (Sul-R:1322)
7. Lt. Mauve (Sul-R:1108)
8. Tawny Brown (Sul-R:1058)

Fight-Like-A-Girl-Words-02-6x10.dst
5.59x5.50 inches; 28,648 stitches
8 thread changes; 8 colors
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1. Pale Pink (Sul-R:1120)
2. Coral (Sul-R:1154)
3. Moss Green (Sul-R:630)
4. Chartreuse (Sul-R:1322)
5. Lt. Mauve (Sul-R:1108)
6. Tawny Brown (Sul-R:1058)

Fight-Like-A-Girl-Words-03-5x7.dst
4.70x5.77 inches; 20,290 stitches
6 thread changes; 6 colors

1. Bright White (Sul-R:1001)
2. Lemon Yellow (Sul-R:1067)
3. Coral (Sul-R:1154)
4. Lt. Mauve (Sul-R:1108)
5. Peach (Sul-R:1019)
6. Tawny Brown (Sul-R:1058)

Fight-Like-A-Girl-Words-04-6x10.dst
5.19x5.72 inches; 24,809 stitches
6 thread changes; 6 colors


